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
to full bath.

Dir: Central or Rahway Avenue to Grove to Westfield Avenue

04/15/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $564,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3419765 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

24  Devon Ln Clark Twp.
07066-3008 Ybt: 1963 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: 4 BED 5 BATH HOME- AMAZING NEIGHBORHOOD! MOTIVATED SELLER! HOME
WARRANTY INCLUDED! POSSIBLE MULTI-GENERATIONAL HOME! This split-level
home is move-in ready w/ addl space for hosting long-term guests!

Dir: Lake Ave. to Jupitor St. to Dorset or Surrey to Devon Lane
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Client 4 Up Open House

04/15/2018 Style: Bi-Level LP: $599,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3455478 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

67  Victoria Dr Clark Twp.
07066-2020 Ybt: 1961 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Paradise found! Fabulous, quiet location! Updated and bright w/open floor plan ideal
for entertaining!. Kitchen w/granite tops, center isl./BBar w/pendant lights, rec. lights,
custom cabinets and

Dir: Raritan to Featherbed Lane to left onto Victoria Drive

04/15/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $599,999

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3448683 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1287  Poplar Ave Mountainside
Boro 07092-1928 Ybt: 1952 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP! STUNNING SPRAWLING 3 BED, 2 BATH RANCH
LOADED W/QUALITY UPGRADES AND DESIGNER FEATURES THROUGHOUT.
UPDATES INCL: CHEF'S EIK W/GRANITE COUNTERS, DREAM SPA LIKE BATHS W/

Dir: Central Ave to Poplar Ave

04/15/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $649,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3458884 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1041  Summit Ln Mountainside
Boro 07092-1514 Ybt: 1966 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: V-A-L-U-E! Stunning and Renovated 4 beds 2.5 bath colonial nestled on the edge of
the Watchung Reservation loaded with designer features and quality craftsmanship
throughout all three levels.

Dir: Summit Lane

04/15/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,175,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3442612 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

1024  Mary Allen Ln
Mountainside Boro 07092-
1522

Ybt: 2017 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: ONE OF A KIND MASTERPIECE BUILT BY THE FAMED PAPARATTO BUILDERS
IN THE NEW DEVELOPMENT SKYLINE ESTATES IN THE HIGHLY SOUGHT AFTER
MOUNTAINSIDE TOWNSHIP. THIS NEWLY BUILT 2017 HOME OFFERS OVER

Dir: MOUNTAIN AVE TO SUMMIT
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Client 4 Up Open House

04/15/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $819,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3457853 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

2  Floral Ct Westfield Town
07090-2607 Ybt: 1986 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Spacious colonial offers perfect floor plan for easy living. Gleaming hardwood floors
throughout, kitchen w breakfast area, peninsula, new appliances, pantry w pullout draws &
adjacent fam rm w fp.

Dir: Grove St. To Floral Ct.

04/15/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $479,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 6 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3459840 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1769  Dakota St Clark Twp.
07066-2211 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Location! Location! House sits on Clark/ Westfield border. Features 3 bedrooms,
updated kit, hwf, full finished basement..House was approved by bank at $475k.

Dir: CENTRAL AVE TO DAKOTA - PROPERTY LOCATED IN CLARK WITH
WESTFIELD MAILING ADDRESS

04/15/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,439,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3431370 Tot Baths: 5.1 Status: A

6  Fairway Ct Scotch Plains
Twp. 07076-3001 Ybt: 2017 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:
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
floor is perfect for entertaining with spacious LivingRm, FormalDiningRm & Family Rm plus
an updated Kitchen.

Dir: Dudley to Clark

04/15/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $875,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3455792 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

1127  Ripley Ave Westfield
Town 07090-1663 Ybt: 1973 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: This 5BR/3.5BA Center Hall Colonial is ideal for entertaining or comfortable daily
living. EIK w/SS appliances opens to both DR& FR w/wbfplc. each w/glass doors leading
out to vast back deck.

Dir: Central Avenue to Elizabeth to Ripley Avenue

04/15/2018 Style: Split Level LP: $622,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3458444 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

755  TAMAQUES WAY
Westfield Town 07090 Ybt: 1959 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Move right into this well-maintained 3BR/3.1BA home w/many tasteful updates and
amenities. Beautifully refinished hardwood flroors, crown moldings & abundant, newer
windows throughout

Dir: Rahway Ave to Ardsleigh Drive, left onto Tamaques Way.
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Client 4 Up Open House

04/15/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $639,900

From: 1:30 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3451722 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

344  Short Dr Mountainside
Boro 07092-2015 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments: Snacks

Rem: Charming 3 Bedroom Ranch meticulously maintained on a spacious property in
lovely Mountainside. The charming home features:entrance foyer, EIK,2 full and 1 half bath
all on the 1st level space.

Dir: Route 22 East or West to New Providence Road, Make Right on Central
Ave, Left on Short Drive to 344

04/14/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,199,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3445228 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

521  Topping Hill Rd Westfield
Town 07090-2333 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Kimball Ave to Topping Hill Rd

04/15/2018 Style: Colonial LP: $1,199,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3445228 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

521  Topping Hill Rd Westfield
Town 07090-2333 Ybt: 1955 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Kimball Ave to Topping Hill Rd

04/15/2018 Style: Custom Home,
Raised Ranch LP: $1,295,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 13 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3460490 Tot Baths: 6.0 Status: A

1711  MOHAWK LANE Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2541 Ybt: 2012 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: Gorgeous High-End Custom Built One of a Kind Home built by Tom Bianco from the
1st floor up in 2012. Select grade 3 1/2" Hardwood Floors throughout. Walnut Borders, All
Porcelain tile baths with

Dir: Martine Ave to Cooper Rd or to Fenimore Drive to Moahwak Lane, last
home on Culdesac, see sign.
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Client 4 Up Open House

04/15/2018 Style: Custom Home LP: $699,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3458351 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

17  Largo Ln Clark Twp.
07066-2004 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Rem: Dir: Lake ave to Meadow rd to Largo ln

04/15/2018 Style: Ranch LP: $529,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3460491 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

279  Bloomingdale Ave
Cranford Twp. 07016-2575 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Rem: MOVE-IN-READY RANCH!! Pride of ownership is evident throughout this impeccably
maintained Cranford home and property! ROOF (3yrs), HWH (1yr), CAC (7yrs), FURNACE
(10 yrs), HOME RENOVATED 2010!!

Dir: Elizabeth to Bloomingdale, one block past BAS.

04/15/2018 Style: Custom Home, Split
Level LP: $725,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes
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